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TANDOORI SALMON (GF) 12 DUCK & GOLDEN PLUM 18
Yoghurt, cream, Indian spices, Two hoisin & crispy duck bao,

lime leaf freshly pickled herbs, spring onions
HONEY HOT WINGS 10 CRISPY CHICKEN SATAY 18
Charred wings, glazed with hot/honey Two satay & crispy chicken bao, freshly

& chilli sauce, sriracha sauce pickled herbs, hot/honey & chilli sauce,
CHICKEN TIKKA (GF) 12 sriracha sauce

Cream cheese, garlic herbs, chilli, BACON & CHILLI CHEESE 20
smoked paprika , red onion Angus beef patty, cooked medium,

lettuce, pickles & tomato chilli jam,

TEMPURA AVOCADO (V)(VG)(GF) 10 onion. 1ple cooked chipes

Golden onions, black sesame,
mango salsa

SATAY SKEWERS (GF) 12 S plotes
Grilled chicken breast, homemade
peanut sauce, lime soy, fresh ginger MAC & CHEESE (V) 5
R TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (V) 5
e
SEASONAL SALAD (V) (VG) 5
MARGHERITA 12
MEAT FEAST 15
Nl e o
LOVE CORN BBQ 3.5 OLIVES 4
Chilli & Rosemary
LOVE CORN SEA SALT 3.5 OL.IVES . 4
Basil & Garlic
PEANUTS 3.5 OLIVES 4
Plain

This menu serves from 5pm - 11pm daily.
(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan, (GF) Gluten Free | Please always inform your server of any allergies or
intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot
guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is
available on request. A discretional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill, this will be
shared among the team who prepared and served your food today. We accept all major credit and
debit cards supported by valid PIN. All prices are in £ and inclusive of VAT.
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VITELLI PROSECCO
BRUT

Italy

THE EMISSARY DOC

TREVISO EXTRA BRUT
Italy

G.H. MUMM CORDON
ROUGE BRUT

France

CHAMPAGNE BONNET
GRANDE RESERVE BRUT

France

Pl

CRUSAN GRENACHE-
MERLOT, PAYS D'OC
France

RARE VINEYARDS
PINOT NOIR

France

KLEINE ZALZE CELLAR

SELECTION PINOTAGE
South Africa

DON JACOBO RIOJA
VENDIMIA

SECLECCIONADA
Spain

JOURNEYS END
HUNTSMAN SHIRAZ

MOURVEDRE
South Africa

FAMILIA ZUCCARDI
BRAZOS CABERNET

SAUVIGNON
Argentina

CATENA MALBEC
Argentina

BB

CAP DE COSTE ROSE
IGP PAYS D'OC
France

PROVENCE ROSE

MIRABEAU
France

12ML

9.5

13.5

175ML

7.5

8.5

175ML

8

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

34.5

36.5

BOTTLE
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SAUVIGNON BLANC
France

45 ERRAZURIZ 8
CHARDONNAY,

CASABLANCA VALLEY
95 Chile

BOTTEGA PINOT 8.5

GRIGIO DELLE VENZIE
75 Italy
PICPOUL DE PINET, 9
PETITE RONDE
France
GAVI CA BIANCA -
Italy

VIDAL SAUVIGNON -
BLANC,MARLBOROUGH

New Zealand

ICAUNA CHABLIS -
France
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BIRRIFICIO ANGELO PORETTI

4.8% ABV, 330ml

BROOKLYN STONEWALL IPA
4.3% ABV, 330ml Can

1664 BLANC
4.6% ABV, 275ml

KIRIN ICHIBAN
4.6% ABV, 330ml

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS
38 LOW ALCOHOL 0%

330ml

BROOKLYN PILSNER LAGER

46 DRAUGHT
4.6% ABV, 500ml

ERDINGER WEISSBIER
5.3% ABV, 500ml

COCA COLA,COCA COLA

ZERO, DIET COKE 200ML

29 FANTA ORANGE, SPRITE
ZERO 330ML

SPRING WATER

29

30

36 Still, Sparkling 330ml

SPRING WATER
Still, Sparkling 7250ml

This is a selection of drinks from our menu. Please ask the team for the full menu.

All wine sold by glass are also available in 125ml and 250ml. Wine on this list may contain sulphites, egg or
milk product. Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance. ABVs may vary. A discretionary

service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. We accept all major credit and debit cards supported by

valid PIN. We are a cashless bar. All prices are in £ and inclusive of VAT.
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BOTTLE
29

30

32

33.5

36.5

38

46

6.5

5.8

6.5

7.5
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