

Small plates Bao & Burger TANDOORI SALMON (GF) 12 **DUCK & GOLDEN PLUM** 18 Yoghurt, cream, Indian spices, Two hoisin & crispy duck bao, lime leaf freshly pickled herbs, spring onions HONEY HOT WINGS 10 CRISPY CHICKEN SATAY 18 Charred wings, glazed with hot/honey Two satay & crispy chicken bao, freshly & chilli sauce, sriracha sauce pickled herbs, hot/honey & chilli sauce, sriracha sauce CHICKEN TIKKA (GF) 12 Cream cheese, garlic herbs, chilli, BACON & CHILLI CHEESE 20 Angus beef patty, cooked medium, smoked paprika, red onion lettuce, pickles & tomato chilli jam, TEMPURA AVOCADO (V)(VG)(GF) onion, triple cooked chips Golden onions, black sesame, mango salsa Side plates 12 SATAY SKEWERS (GF) Grilled chicken breast, homemade MAC & CHEESE (V) peanut sauce, lime soy, fresh ginger 5 TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (V) 5 Hzza SEASONAL SALAD (V) (VG) 5 MARGHERITA 12 MEAT FEAST 1.5

Nibbles			
LOVE CORN BBQ	3.5	OLIVES Chilli & Rosemary	4
LOVE CORN SEA SALT	3.5	OLIVES Basil & Garlic	4
PEANUTS	3.5	OLIVES Plain	4

This menu serves from 5pm - 11pm daily.

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan, (GF) Gluten Free | Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request. A discretional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill, this will be shared among the team who prepared and served your food today. We accept all major credit and debit cards supported by valid PIN. All prices are in £ and inclusive of VAT.



Sparkling			White		
,	12ML	BOTTLE		175ML	BOTTLE
VITELLI PROSECCO BRUT Italy	8	35	CRUSAN COLOMBARD- SAUVIGNON BLANC France	7.5	29
THE EMISSARY DOC TREVISO EXTRA BRUT Italy	9.5	45	ERRAZURIZ CHARDONNAY, CASABLANCA VALLEY	8	30
G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE BRUT France	-	95	Chile BOTTEGA PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENZIE	8.5	32
CHAMPAGNE BONNET GRANDE RESERVE BRUT France	13.5	75	Italy PICPOUL DE PINET, PETITE RONDE	9	33.5
Red			France		
	175ML	BOTTLE	GAVI CA BIANCA Italy	-	36.5
CRUSAN GRENACHE- MERLOT, PAYS D'OC France	7.5	29	VIDAL SAUVIGNON BLANC,MARLBOROUGH New Zealand	-	38
RARE VINEYARDS PINOT NOIR France	8	30	ICAUNA CHABLIS France	-	46
KLEINE ZALZE CELLAR SELECTION PINOTAGE South Africa	8.5	32	Beer and soft drin		6.5
DON JACOBO RIOJA VENDIMIA	-	34.5	BROOKLYN STONEWALL IPA		
SECLECCIONADA Spain			4.3% ABV, 330ml Can 1664 BLANC 4.6% ABV, 275ml KIRIN ICHIBAN 4.6% ABV, 330ml		5.8
JOURNEYS END HUNTSMAN SHIRAZ	-	36.5			6.5
MOURVEDRE South Africa FAMILIA ZUCCARDI BRAZOS CABERNET	-	38	BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS LOW ALCOHOL 0% 330ml		6
SAUVIGNON Argentina CATENA MALBEC	_	46	BROOKLYN PILSNER LAG DRAUGHT 4.6% ABV, 500ml	ER	7.5
Argentina			ERDINGER WEISSBIER		7.5
Rosé	175ML	BOTTLE	5.3% ABV, 500ml COCA COLA,COCA COLA ZERO, DIET COKE 200ML		3.2
CAP DE COSTE ROSE IGP PAYS D'OC	8	29	FANTA ORANGE, SPRITE ZERO 330ML		3.75
France PROVENCE ROSÉ	_	36	SPRING WATER Still, Sparkling 330ml		2.8
MIRABEAU France			SPRING WATER Still, Sparkling 750ml		4.7

This is a selection of drinks from our menu. Please ask the team for the full menu.

All wine sold by glass are also available in 125ml and 250ml. Wine on this list may contain sulphites, egg or milk product. Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance. ABVs may vary. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. We accept all major credit and debit cards supported by valid PIN. We are a cashless bar. All prices are in £ and inclusive of VAT.